
Kärntner Landesliga 2006 / 2007 - Luftgewehr
Mannschaftswertung - Endstand

  

Rang Verein
1.

Runde
2.

Runde
3.

Runde
4.

Runde
5.

Runde
6.

Runde
7.

Runde Summe Punkte
1. LPSV Kärnten 1 1440,5 1446,4 1441,1 1437,5 1447,3 1449 1447,7 10109,5 29
2. SV St. Veit 1 1423,7 1424,4 1426,7 1431,3 1429,3 1415 1431,2 9981,6 22
3. WSG ÖDK Raiba Lavam 1437,8 1417 1434,8 1441,1 1419,8 1375,6 1454,8 9980,9 21
4. SV Obermölltal 1 1433 1392 1426,7 1432,1 1408,1 1438,8 1434,4 9965,1 20
5. SV Grafenstein 1432,4 1431,4 958,1 1440,3 1428,4 1439,5 1419,3 9549,4 20
6. SV Völkermarkt 1 1401 1418,8 1404 1411,3 1408,9 1427,8 1417,2 9889 14
7. SV Obermölltal 2 1396,2 1427,8 1378,5 1378,7 1394,4 1423 1401,5 9800,1 14
8. Frei        0 0

           
  

Einzelwertung  
  

Rang Name
1.

Runde
2.

Runde
3.

Runde
4.

Runde
5.

Runde
6.

Runde
7.

Runde Summe Schnitt
1. Deiser Christina 487,1 490,7 493,9 489,8 491,7  489,7 2942,9 490,5
2. Eder Ferdinand 488,5 489,3 488,6 490 487,3 481,4 480,3 3405,4 486,5
3. Deiser Desiree 488,6 486,1 480,7 479   488,3 2422,7 484,5
4. Fink Alois 485,7 480,9  482,8 483,3 484,2 484,2 2901,1 483,5
5. Fuiko Markus 480,6 489,3 482,4 484 485,5 482,3 477,6 3381,7 483,1
6. Zwischenberger Stefanie 479,2 484,3 479,3   483,2 488,4 2414,4 482,9
7. Pirker Maria 477,6 482,5 487,3 480,8 487 476,9 482,6 3374,7 482,1
8. Regitnig Kerstin 477,2 483 480,8 473,9 477 487,9 480,9 3360,7 480,1
9. Wedenig Michael 470,8 484,5 480,6 474,3 485,6 481,1 479,2 3356,1 479,4
10. Gussnig Maria 475,9 482,4 474,3 480,3 474,8 483,4 472,3 3343,4 477,6
11. Mikula Patrick 474 471,5 475,7 476,7 473 478,8 475,9 3325,6 475,1
12. Kaiser Kerstin 477,8 470,6  479,6 470,8 478,4 465,8 2843 473,8
13. Wallner Paul 469,4  473,1 477 469,1 472,2 473,7 2834,5 472,4
14. Lackner Daniel 477,9 476,8  474,8 464,2 465 465,6 2824,3 470,7
15. Steiner Wolfgang 465,3 473,8 470,6 474,7 466 463,8 477,6 3291,8 470,3
16. Wedenig Theo  469,5 463,6 463  476,7 474,6 2347,4 469,5
17. Kircher Andreas 469,9 461,3 467,5 466,6 475,1 469,8 473,3 3283,5 469,1
18. Deiser Klaus 462,1  460,2 472,3 474,9 466,4 476,8 2812,7 468,8
19. Mayerhofer Jürgen 468,9 464,8 459,8 474 467,5 470 463,4 3268,4 466,9
20. Kerschbaumer Vefi 468,5 466,7 461,5 454 476,4 467 441,3 3235,4 462,2
21. Asslaber Vefi 458,3 457,8 464,9 460,3    1841,3 460,3
22. Kerschbaumer Tamara      491 494,6 985,6 492,8
23. Schator Wolfgang   473     473 473,0
24. Steiner Belinda    464,4 460,6   925 462,5
25. Mayerhofer Wilfried 461,3    455,8   917,1 458,6
26. Kosian Stefan     457,4   457,4 457,4
27. Grubelnig Cornelia      452,8  452,8 452,8
28. Kerschbaumer Rudi  451,8 452,1     903,9 452,0
29. Polz Stefanie  440,2   453,2 456,4  1349,8 449,9



Einzelauswertung Landesliga 2006 / 2007
7. Runde:   24.02.2007

SV Grafenstein SV Obermölltal 1

RL: Schütze: Verein: 10er Serien:
40-
Schuß Finale Gesamt Pkt:

1 Fuiko Markus SV Grafenstein 95 92 96 94 377 100,6 477,6  
1 Zwischenberger Stefanie SV Obermölltal 1 98 95 98 97 388 100,4 488,4 1
2 Kaiser Kerstin SV Grafenstein 92 94 91 90 367 98,8 465,8  
2 Gussnig Maria SV Obermölltal 1 94 93 95 91 373 99,3 472,3 1
3 Mikula Patrick SV Grafenstein 94 94 95 96 379 96,9 475,9 1
3 Wallner Paul SV Obermölltal 1 91 96 96 94 377 96,7 473,7  

SV St.Veit 1 frei  
1 Eder Ferdinand SV St.Veit 1 97 93 96 96 382 98,3 480,3 1
1       0 0 0  
2 Steiner Wolfgang SV St.Veit 1 96 94 94 95 379 98,6 477,6 1
2       0 0 0  
3 Kircher Andreas SV St.Veit 1 94 94 95 92 375 98,3 473,3 1
3       0 0 0  

LPSV Kärnten SV Völkermarkt 1  
1 Fink Alois LPSV Kärnten 99 95 95 95 384 100,2 484,2 1
1 Wedenig Michael SV Völkermarkt 1 94 96 96 94 380 99,2 479,2  
2 Pirker Maria LPSV Kärnten 96 98 97 94 385 97,6 482,6 1
2 Wedenig Theo SV Völkermarkt 1 92 95 97 97 381 93,6 474,6  
3 Regitnig Kerstin LPSV Kärnten 93 96 96 96 381 99,9 480,9 1
3 Mayerhofer Jürgen SV Völkermarkt 1 92 93 92 93 370 93,4 463,4  

 SV Obermölltal 2 WSG ÖDK Raiba Lavamünd         
1 Deiser Christina WSG ÖDK Raiba Lavamünd 96 96 97 98 387 102,7 489,7  
1 Kerschbaumer Tamara SV Obermölltal 2 98 99 98 99 394 100,6 494,6 1
2 Deiser Desiree WSG ÖDK Raiba Lavamünd 97 97 95 99 388 100,3 488,3 1
2 Lackner Daniel SV Obermölltal 2 91 92 95 89 367 98,6 465,6  
3 Deiser Klaus WSG ÖDK Raiba Lavamünd 94 95 94 96 379 97,8 476,8 1
3 Kerschbaumer Vefi SV Obermölltal 2 89 91 85 90 355 86,3 441,3  

FINALE

Fink Alois 8,6 10,6 10,3 9,5 10,6 9 10,8 10,4 10,3 10,1 100,2 384 484,2

Wedenig Michael 10,5 10,6 9,9 9,3 10,1 9,9 10,3 10,1 8,8 9,7 99,2 380 479,2

Pirker Maria 9,3 9,9 10,2 9 8,3 9,6 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,5 97,6 385 482,6

Wedenig Theo 10 9,5 7,8 10 9,5 8,4 8,8 9,5 9,9 10,2 93,6 381 474,6

Regitnig Kerstin 9,8 10,2 10 9,9 9,5 9,3 9,9 10,2 10,4 10,7 99,9 381 480,9

Mayerhofer Jürgen 9,7 10,4 9,5 8,9 9 9,2 8,7 10,2 8,3 9,5 93,4 370 463,4

Deiser Christina 10,4 10,2 9,8 10,1 10,7 9,9 10,7 10,3 10,7 9,9 102,7 387 489,7

Kerschbaumer Tamara 9,8 10,1 10 10,1 10,5 9,3 10 10 10,7 10,1 100,6 394 494,6

Deiser Desiree 9,8 10,1 9,2 10,3 9,1 9,4 10,6 10,8 10,2 10,8 100,3 388 488,3

Lackner Daniel 10,2 9,1 9,6 10 9,8 10,5 9,8 10,5 9,5 9,6 98,6 367 465,6

Deiser Klaus 9,4 9,7 8,9 10,3 9,9 8,7 10,3 10,6 9,3 10,7 97,8 379 476,8

Kerschbaumer Vefi 7,1 10 7,8 8,6 8,5 9,5 8,8 9,1 8,9 8 86,3 355 441,3



Name: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sum.: 40er: Ges:

Fuiko Markus 9,2 9,7 10,4 10,3 9,9 10,4 10,3 10,1 9,9 10,4 100,6 377 477,6

Zwischenberger Stefanie 10,5 10,8 9,3 9,1 9,4 9,3 10,7 10,4 10,7 10,2 100,4 388 488,4

Kaiser Kerstin 9,6 8,6 10,5 10,4 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,5 9,6 8,8 98,8 367 465,8

Gussnig Maria 10,4 9,1 9,7 10 9,9 10,1 8,8 10,5 10,3 10,5 99,3 373 472,3

Mikula Patrick 9,5 9,5 9,9 10,2 10,6 8,7 8,7 10,5 10,2 9,1 96,9 379 475,9

Wallner Paul 10,3 9,9 8,8 8,9 9,7 9,5 10,3 10,1 9,6 9,6 96,7 377 473,7

Eder Ferdinand 8,9 10,4 9,9 8,8 10,2 9,0 10,2 10,3 10,2 10,4 98,3 382,0 480,3

0           0 0 0

Steiner Wolfgang 10,1 9,6 10 9,6 10,8 9,9 10 9,4 9,9 9,3 98,6 379 477,6

0           0 0 0

Kircher Andreas 10,5 8,6 10,7 10 9,8 8,6 10,5 9,1 9,8 10,7 98,3 375 473,3

0           0 0 0


